NCP1077BBP065G

Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

TECHNOLOGY

NCP1077BBP065G Price

NCP1077BBP065G
AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
ENHANCED OFF-LINE SWITCHE

250 pcs in stock
NCP1077BBP065G.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Technical Information of NCP1077BBP065G

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Series

Manufacturer Standard Lead Time

Detailed Description

NCP1077BBP065G

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

4 Weeks

Converter Offline Topology

NCP1077BBP065G Details PDF

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Other Names

Lead Free Status
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GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)
ENHANCED OFF-LINE SWITCHE
250

NCP1077BBP065G-ND
NCP1077BBP065GOS

Lead free

NCP1077BBP065G 250pcs New and Original in Stock, Find NCP1077BBP065G Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order NCP1077BBP065G
with warrantied and confidence. RFQ NCP1077BBP065G : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for NCP1077BBP065G
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NCP1077BBP065G Stock

Part Number

NCP1077P130G

NCP1077STGEVB

NCP1077P065G

NCP1077BAP130G

NCP1077ABP100G

NCP1077BBP100G

NCP1077BBP130G

NCP1077AAP065G

NCP1077BAP100G

NCP1077STCT3G

NCP1077ABP065G

NCP1077BAP065G

NCP1076STBT3G

NCP1076STCT3G

NCP1077P065G

NCP1077STAT3G

NCP1077AAP100G

NCP1077P100G

NCP1076STAT3G

NCP1077STBT3G

NCP1077BBP065G Inventory

Inquiry NCP1077BBP065G

NCP1077BBP065G Datasheet

Description

IC REG SW 700V SMPS 8DIP

EVAL BOARD NCP1077STG

IC REG SWITCHING HV SMPS 7DIP

IC OFF-LINE SWITCHER

ENHANCED OFF-LINE SWITCHE

ENHANCED OFF-LINE SWITCHE

ENHANCED OFF-LINE SWITCHE

IC OFFLINE SWITCH FLYBACK 7DIP

IC OFFLINE SWITCH FLYBACK 7DIP

IC REG SW 700V SMPS SOT223-4

ENHANCED OFF-LINE SWITCHE

IC OFFLINE SWITCH FLYBACK 7DIP

IC REG SW 700V SMPS SOT223-4

IC REG SW 700V SMPS SOT223-4

IC REG SWITCHING HV SMPS 7DIP

IC REG SWITCHING HV SMPS SOT223

IC OFFLINE SWITCH FLYBACK 7DIP

IC REG SW 700V SMPS 8DIP

IC REG SWITCHING HV SMPS SOT223

IC REG SW 700V SMPS SOT223-4

NCP1077BBP065G Price
NCP1077BBP065G Digikey
NCP1077BBP065G Image

Download NCP1077BBP065G Datasheet

NCP1077BBP065G Electronics
Supplier NCP1077BBP065G
NCP1077BBP065G Picture

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

N/A

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

NCP1077BBP065G Components
Order NCP1077BBP065G Online

NCP1077BBP065G PDF

Quantity

830 pcs

500 pcs

202 pcs

500 pcs

250 pcs

250 pcs

250 pcs

50 pcs

50 pcs

500 pcs

250 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

850 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs
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